Product specifi cations in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifi cations before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifi cations.
PXFSeriesNPCAPTM-
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS
◆SPECIFICATIONS
Category
Temperature Range
Rated Voltage Range
Capacitance Tolerance

.2
A±0.2
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Capacitance code (ex. 330µF:331, 1,000µF:102)
◆MARKING
EX) 2.5V390µF
(1/2)
Surface Mount
●Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using
conductive polymer as electrolyte.
●Rated voltage range : 2 to 10Vdc, Capacitance range : 120 to 1,000µF
●Case size range :φ5×4.5L toφ8×7.7L
●Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications used on
computer motherboards etc.
●RoHS Compliant
●Halogen Free
●Terminal Code : A
CAT. No. E1001M
L±0.3 (Note)
Note : L+0.1/-0.2 for E46
Size Code
F61
F80
H70
H80
6.3
6.3
8
8
L
5.8
7.7
6.7
7.7
A
6.6
6.6
8.3
8.3
B
6.6
6.6
8.3
8.3
C
7.2
7.2
9.0
9.0
W
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.1
0.7 to 1.1
P
1.9
E61 5.8 5.3 5.3 5.9 0.5 to 0.8 1.4
1.9
3.1
3.1
φD
5
E46 4.5 5.3 5.3 5.9 0.5 to 0.8 1.45
Product specifi cations in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifi cations before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifi cations.
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS
◆STANDARD RATINGS
(2/2)
Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001M
WV
(Vdc)